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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Baia Mare       Lungime  3.8 Km

Ecart fata de 
prec

Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de I-
ul

1 1 Hora Lucien Lola F3000 D 01:59,547 - 20114.43 km/h

2 110 Cismaru Catalin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N 5 02:08,242 08,695 1508,695

3 94 Negru Traian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX A 5 02:09,251 01,009 1209,704

4 6 Boroianu Lucian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo A 5 02:09,456 00,205 1009,909

5 9 Iliescu Sorinel Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N 5 02:11,650 02,194  812,103

6 31 Cioroiu Codrut Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII A 5 02:11,770 00,120  612,223

7 75 Radut Lucian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo A 5 02:12,095 00,325  412,548

8 32 Stanciu Sebastian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII N 5 02:12,762 00,667  313,215

9 97 Giui Anghelescu Stefan-Junior Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX A 5 02:13,224 00,462  213,677

10 410 Dutescu Mihnea Daniel Renault Megane H 3 02:13,390 00,166  113,843

11 16 Cimpeanu Mihai Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII A 5 02:16,630 03,240  017,083

12 490 Dragnea Alexandru Cosmin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N 5 02:17,598 00,968  018,051

13 83 Serban Andrei VW Golf II H 3 02:17,772 00,174  018,225

14 44 Opincariu Cristian Ford Focus RS H 5 02:18,167 00,395  018,620

15 475 Stratnic Silviu Costinel Renault Clio RS H 3 02:19,658 01,491  020,111

16 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza A 3 02:19,680 00,022  020,133

17 95 Trifu Nicolae Mihai VW Golf H 3 02:19,809 00,129  020,262

18 121 Andronache Aurelian Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 02:19,968 00,159  020,421

19 421 Cuzma Bogdan Renault Clio H 3 02:20,485 00,517  020,938

20 442 Necula Radu Peugeot 106 S16 N 2 02:21,685 01,200  022,138

21 401 Craciunescu Andrei BMW M3 H 5 02:22,902 01,217  023,355

22 447 Badiu Raul Mitsubishi Colt H 3 02:24,804 01,902  025,257

23 66 Nicolae Ion Alfa Romeo 147 GTA A 3 02:25,677 00,873  026,130

24 141 Alexandru Catalin Mitsubishi Evo 6,5 H 5 02:25,679 00,002  026,132

25 416 Lopazan Lucian Razvan Renault Clio RS A 3 02:26,107 00,428  026,560

26 112 Beldie Mihai Aurel Suzuki Swift 1.6 H 2 02:27,606 01,499  028,059

27 37 Cojocaru Silvia-Monica Peugeot 206 A 3 02:28,997 01,391  029,450

28 85 Talasman Bogdan Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 02:29,076 00,079  029,529

29 39 Ferenti Iosif Citroen Saxo VTS H 2 02:29,770 00,694  030,223

30 65 Ortelecan Radu Renault Clio RS A 3 02:30,073 00,303  030,526

31 425 Neagoe Alin BMW 318IS H 3 02:30,622 00,549  031,075

32 87 Coman Serban Peugeot 205 H 3 02:39,086 08,464  039,539

33 451 Chiss Daniel-Lucian Dacia Logan H 2 02:39,724 00,638  040,177

34 53 Radulescu Cristian Renault 5 GTT H 5 02:40,244 00,520  040,697

35 456 Cristea Mihai Dacia Logan H 2 02:40,489 00,245  040,942

36 204 Borbely Lorincz BMW 2002 TI I 3 02:55,022 14,533  055,475

37 102 Beldie Mihai Suzuki Swift 1.6 H 2 - -  -

38 3 Nistoran Christian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI N 5 - -  -

39 89 Trifonescu Dragos Viorel VW Golf H 3 - -  -

Director Sportiv
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